Mittwoch
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Freitag
Samstag
Mittwoch
Sonntag
Mittwoch
Mittwoch
Samstag
Freitag
Freitag
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12.03.2008
25.04.2008
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01.06.2008
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28.06.2008
11.07.2008
12.09.2008
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AH - Spielplan 2008

Trainingsbeginn im Freien

TSG Reutlingen - TSV Betzingen
TSV Betzingen - TSV Mahringen
Mixed-Turnier TSV Sondelfingen
TSV Betzingen - VIL Pfullingen
U-50 Kleinfeldturnier SG Reutlingen
TSV Sickenhausen - TSV Betzingen
TSV Oberstetten - TSV Betzingen
U-40 Turnier SV Wart

TSV Betzingen - TSV Upfingen
TSV Oschingen - TSV Betzingen
TSV Betzingen - TSV Sondelfingen
SF Reutlingen - TSV Betzingen

19:00 Uhr
19:00 Uhr
19:00 Uhr

19:30 Uhr

19:30 Uhr
19:30 Uhr

19:00 Uhr
19:00 Uhr
19:00 Uhr
19:00 Uhr

Stand: 1.3.08



